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One day of talks and discussions on B M c

biomedical cent

scientific integrity, ethics and good practices UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND (

in the life sciences for postdocs and Pls.
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excellence in life sciences

Venue
~ HT-101 Haskdlatorg, University of Iceland
Y o »
’ @‘3“- PMLS Reglstratlon (for the closed sessions)
¥ Sigridur Klara Bodvarsdottir
skb@hi.is

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

WELCOME ADDRESS
Pérarinn Gudjonsson, Chair, BioMedical Center, University of Iceland

SCIENTISTS’ RESPONSIBILITIES
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

RESEARCH ETHICS AT THE UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND
Henry Alexander Henrysson, University of Iceland

Coffee break

CLOSED SESSIONS - Only for registered participants

10:30-10:45

SESSION |
10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

SESSION I
13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15

16:15-17:15

17:15

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE AND TOUR DE TABLE
Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO Science Policy Programme

RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

EMERGING POLICY ISSUES IN DATA ACQUISITION AND MANAGEMENT
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

Lunch

RESEARCH INVOLVING HUMAN SUBJECTS
Ingileif JOnsdattir, University of Iceland and Decode Genetics

PUBLICATION ISSUES
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

CONFLICTS OF INTEREST, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

Coffee break

SUPERVISOR’S RESPONSIBILITIES
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

GENERAL DISCUSSION, CHAIRED BY MAGNUS KARL MAGNUSSON, PROFESSOR, UNIVERSITY OF
ICELAND

END - RECEPTION



