## Research Integrity

University of Iceland, Reykjavik Wednesday, 25 April 2018

One day of talks and discussions on scientific integrity, ethics and good practices in the life sciences for postdocs and Pls.







## Venue

HT-101 Háskólatorg, University of Iceland

Registration (for the closed sessions) Sigríður Klara Böðvarsdóttir skb@hi.is

## **OPEN SESSION**

10:30-10:45

09:00-09:15	Welcome address  Pórarinn Guðjónsson, Chair, BioMedical Center, University of Iceland
09:15-09:45	SCIENTISTS' RESPONSIBILITIES Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
09:45-10:15	RESEARCH ETHICS AT THE UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND Henry Alexander Henrysson, University of Iceland
10:15-10:30	Coffee break

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE AND TOUR DE TABLE

## **CLOSED SESSIONS – Only for registered participants**

	Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO Science Policy Programme
SESSION I	
10:45-12:00	RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
12:00-12:30	EMERGING POLICY ISSUES IN DATA ACQUISITION AND MANAGEMENT Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
12:30-13:30	Lunch
SESSION II	
13:30-14:00	RESEARCH INVOLVING HUMAN SUBJECTS Ingileif Jónsdóttir, University of Iceland and Decode Genetics
14:00-14:30	PUBLICATION ISSUES Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
14:30-15:15	Conflicts of Interest, Plus scenario Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
15:15-15:45	Coffee break
15:45-16:15	Supervisor's responsibilities Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
16:15-17:15	GENERAL DISCUSSION, CHAIRED BY MAGNÚS KARL MAGNÚSSON, PROFESSOR, UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND
17:15	END - RECEPTION